A
34
October 2020
Hardware Fittings — Ductile/Steel
Yoke Plates Delta Configuration
Delta Configuration
These yoke plates may be used to bundle two conductors in
suspension application with a single string of insulators.  They

 Clevis Pin – galvanized steel
 Cotter Pin – stainless steel
NOTE:  For vertical bundling yoke designs not covered above, consult factory. Add “BNK” suffix to catalog number for bolt, nut
and cotter key option.
(1) Refer to Suspension Clamp section for details.
Catalog
Number
Suspension Clamp(1) Catalog
Number Series/Size
Ultimate
Strength
lb (kN)
Dimensions Inches (mm) Approx
Wt  Each
lb (kg)HAS CFS CFSHT E H W
YPW121189 118 — —
12,000
(53)
9
(229)
2.56
(65.1)
1.00
(25.4)
1.9
(.86)
YPW1513912 139 139 —
15,000
(67)
12
(305)
2.63
(69.9)
1.19
(30.2)
1.8
(.82)
YPW1514712 147 — — 15,000
(67)
12
(305)
2.63
(69.9)
1.18
(30.0)
2.5
(1.1)
YPW1516212 162 — — 15,000
(67)
12
(305)
2.84
(72.2)
1.63
(41.3)
2.5
(1.1)
YPW1520412 204 204 — 15,000
(67)
12
(305)
3.31
(84.1)
1.75
(44.5)
2.9
(1.3)
YPW3020412 182 & 204 182 & 204 182 30,000
(133)
12
(305)
3.50
(88.9)
1.75
(44.5)
3.2
(1.4)
YPW3021312 213 213 & 227 213 30,000
(133)
12
(305)
4.06
(103)
1.75
(44.5)
3.7
(1.7)
YPW3011818 118 118 — 30,000
(133)
18
(457)
2.63
(66.8)
1.06
(27.0)
4.5
(2.0)
YPW3013912 139 & 147 139 — 30,000
(133)
12
(305)
2.87
(72.9)
1.38
(35.1)
3.5
(1.6)
YPW3013918 139 & 147 139 & 147 — 30,000
(133)
18
(457)
2.87
(72.9)
1.38
(35.1)
4.5
(2.0)
YPW3018218 182 & 204 182 & 204 182 30,000
(133)
18
(457)
3.63
(92.1)
1.75
(44.5)
4.2
(1.9)
YPW3021318 213 213 & 227 213 30,000
(133)
18
(457)
4.13
(105)
1.75
(44.5)
4.7
(2.1)
YPW3025218 252 — — 30,000
(133)
18
(457)
4.24